
August: Tuesday 29th Aug. School re-opens after Summer Holidays

October: Monday 2nd Oct. School closed - Discretionary Holiday 
October: Monday 30th-Fri 3rd Nov, Inclusive.  

November: Wednesday 22nd + Thursday 23rd Nov. Parent/Teacher Meetings 

December: Monday 4th Dec. School closed - Discretionary Holiday 
December: Friday 22nd Dec. School closed for Christmas Holidays at noon

January: Monday 8th Jan. School re-opens after Christmas Holidays

February: Monday 5th Feb. School closed for St. Brigid’s Holiday
February: Thursday 15th, Friday 16th Feb. School closed for Midterm break
 
March: Monday 18th Mar. School closed for St. Patrick’s Day
March: Friday 22nd Mar. School closed for Easter Holidays at noon*
 
April: Monday 8th Apr. School re-opens after the Easter Holidays

May: Fri 3rd, Mon 6th, Tues 7th May. School closed - Discretionary Holiday
 
June: Fri 31st, Mon 3rd, Tues 4th June. School closed- Discretionary holiday  
June:  Friday 28th June. School closed for Summer Holidays at noon
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 * Easter breaks are subject to change if there is unforeseen school closures, up to three days

could be taken from the break


